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DBM Monthly Statistics April 1, 2024 - April 30, 2024 

All Users 
100.00% Sessions 

Top Page Views for CCU

340,046
%of Total: 100.00% (340,046) 

Page path level 1 Pageviews 

/jobseekers/ 80,912 

/employees/ 

/pages/

74,448 

/ccu/ 43,836 

/budget/ 7,916 

/contracts 3,538 

/eeo/ 1,724 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/contracts/Pages/home.aspx 839 

/contracts/Pages/contract-library/home.aspx 677 

/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/home.aspx 645 

/contracts/pages/contract-library/ServicesContracts.aspx 321 

/contracts/Pages/ProcurementsinProgress.aspx 270 

Page path level 2 Pageviews 

/jobseekers/Pages/jobseekersHome.aspx 56,879 

/pages/default.aspx 51,740 

/employees/Pages/telework/teleworkHome.aspx 27,317 

/ccu/Pages/Debtor-Portal.aspx 19,529 

/employees/Pages/employeesHome.aspx 13,113 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/jobseekers/Pages/jobseekersHome.aspx 56,879 

/jobseekers/Pages/LatestJobPostings.aspx 10,910 

/jobseekers/pages/benefitsemployment.aspx 8,946 

/jobseekers/pages/jobseekershome.aspx 2,297 

/jobseekers/pages/internship-program.aspx 1,156 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/employees/Pages/telework/teleworkHome.aspx 27,317 

/employees/Pages/employeesHome.aspx 13,113 

/employees/Pages/SalaryInformation.aspx 8,462 

/employees/Pages/newsdisplay.aspx 5,347 

/employees/Pages/StateHolidays2024.aspx 4,743 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/pages/default.aspx 51,740 

/Pages/Forms.aspx 2,062 

/Pages/MealTipReimbursement.aspx 1,382 

/pages/driverimprovementprogram.aspx 1,194 

/Pages/ContactUs.aspx 1,019 

Organic Searches 45,810
% of Total: 100.00% (45,810) 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/eeo/pages/eeohome.aspx 428 

/eeo/pages/eeofilecomplaint.aspx 380 

/eeo/Pages/EEOFairPracCorner.aspx 288 

/eeo/Pages/EEOStatutes.aspx 254 

/eeo/pages/sexharrasscomplaintprocedure.aspx 135 

Page path level 3 Pageviews 

/ccu/Pages/Debtor-Portal.aspx 19,529 

/ccu/Pages/paymentplanoptions.aspx 9,490 

/ccu/pages/ccuhome.aspx 8,906 

/ccu/Pages/CCUStateTaxIntercept.aspx 3,444 

/ccu/Pages/CCUHoursLocations.aspx 1,430 
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Top Page Views for CCU
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Top Page Views for Contracts

Top Page Views for Section

59,326 

https://dbm.maryland.gov/Pages/analytics.aspx
https://dbm.maryland.gov/pages/default.aspx
https://dbm.maryland.gov/pages/default.aspx


April 2024 DBM Google Analytic Frequent Search Terms 1 

JobSeekers 80,912 
56,879 

10,910 
8,946 
1,156 
730 
727 
647 
422 

418 

/jobseekers/Pages/jobseekersHome.aspx 
/jobseekers/Pages/LatestJobPostings.aspx 
jobseekers/pages/benefitsemployment.aspx 
/jobseekers/pages/internship-program.aspx 
/jobseekers/Pages/VeteransJobs.aspx 
/jobseekers/Pages/FringeBenefits.aspx 
/jobseekers/pages/internships.aspx 
/jobseekers/pages/stateapp.aspx 
/jobseekers/Pages/Disabilities.aspx 
/jobseekers/pages/servicecategories.aspx 77 

Employees 74,448 
27,317 
13,113 

8,462 
5,347 
4,743 
4,207 
3,582 
3,243 
2,225 

/employees/Pages/telework/teleworkHome.aspx 
/employees/Pages/employeesHome.aspx 
/employees/Pages/SalaryInformation.aspx 
/employees/Pages/newsdisplay.aspx 
/employees/Pages/StateHolidays2024.aspx 
/employees/pages/weatherrel.aspx 
/employees/pages/disapplyforunemploymentbenefits.aspx 
/employees/Pages/Leave_home.aspx 
/employees/Pages/CB_Home.aspx 
/employees/Pages/SalaryPlan.aspx 2,209 

pages 59,326 
51,740 
2,062 
1,382 
1,194 
1,019 
579 
453 
368 
303 

/pages/default.aspx 
/Pages/Forms.aspx 
/Pages/MealTipReimbursement.aspx 
/pages/driverimprovementprogram.aspx 
/Pages/ContactUs.aspx 
/Pages/FleetManagementServices.aspx 
/Pages/AboutDBM.aspx 
/Pages/FleetTravel.aspx 
/Pages/ManagingResultsMaryland.aspx 
/pages/divopsb.aspx 226 

Central Collection Unit 43,836 
19,529 
9,490 
8,906 
3,444 
1,430 

/ccu/Pages/Debtor-Portal.aspx 
/ccu/pages/ccuhome.aspx 
/ccu/Pages/paymentplanoptions.aspx 
/ccu/Pages/CCUStateTaxIntercept.aspx 
/ccu/Pages/CCUHoursLocations.aspx 
/ccu/Pages/CCUAgencies.aspx 1,037 

April  2024 DBM Google Analytic Page Views 

Agencies Top Page Views 
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April 2024 DBM Google Analytic Frequent Search Terms 2 

Budget 7,916 
2,405 

2,262 
964 
429 

359 
353 
343 
273 
273 

/budget/Pages/operbudhome.aspx 
/budget/Pages/Budget-Home.aspx 
/budget/Pages/capbudhome.aspx 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/historical-operbud-docs.aspx 
/budget/pages/budget-process-overview.aspx 
/public/Pages/PublicHome.aspx 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/FY2025-Agency.aspx 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/FY2024OperatingBudgetDocs.aspx 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/Fiscal-Digest.aspx 
/budget/Pages/operbudget/HearingTestimony.aspx 255 

Contracts 3,538 
839 
677 
645 
321 
270 
204 
184 
178 
110 

/contracts/Pages/home.aspx 
/contracts/Pages/contract-library/home.aspx 
/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/home.aspx 
/contracts/pages/contract-library/ServicesContracts.aspx 
/contracts/Pages/ProcurementsinProgress.aspx 
/contracts/Pages/contract-library/Services/Language2019.aspx 
/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/LanguageContractHome.aspx 
/contracts/Pages/contract-library/DGSContracts.aspx 
/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/MaintenanceAndRepair.aspx 
/contracts/Pages/statewide-contracts/ASC2020ContractHome.aspx 110 

EEO 1,724 
428 
380 
288 
254 
135 
133 

16 

/eeo/pages/eeohome.aspx 
/eeo/pages/eeofilecomplaint.aspx 
/eeo/Pages/EEOFairPracCorner.aspx 
/eeo/Pages/EEOStatutes.aspx 
/eeo/pages/sexharrasscomplaintprocedure.aspx 
/eeo/Pages/EEOEducationOutreach.aspx 
/eeo/Pages/EEOAboutUs.aspx 
/eeo/Pages/EEOPublications.aspx 
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April 2024 DBM Google Analytic Search Terms 3 

56,879 
51,740 
27,317 
19,529 
13,113 
10,910 
9,490 
8,946 
8,906 

/jobseekers/Pages/jobseekersHome.aspx 
/pages/default.aspx 
/employees/Pages/telework/teleworkHome.aspx 
/ccu/Pages/Debtor-Portal.aspx 
/employees/Pages/employeesHome.aspx 
/jobseekers/Pages/LatestJobPostings.aspx 
/ccu/Pages/paymentplanoptions.aspx 
/jobseekers/pages/benefitsemployment.aspx 
/ccu/pages/ccuhome.aspx 
/employees/Pages/SalaryInformation.aspx 8,462 

April 2024 DBM Google Analytic Frequent Search Terms 

Top Page Searches Page Views 
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